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Nomme KJK lahtised meistrivoistlused kergejoustikus
21.01.2015, Tallinna Spordihall

Kaarel Joevali
Roland Jaamu
Henri Manninen
Mihkel Saks
Hendrik Lepik
Rando Jalakas
Kert Truus
Matteus Magi
Martin Selke
Oliver Karm
Martin-Ulvo Maasing
Kenneth Simson
Mart Veerus
Marko Vingisaar

Gert Glikmann
Henri Manninen
Tony Néu

Roland Jaamu
Tanel Arm

Marcus Lauri
Matteus Magi
Martin-Ulvo Maasing
Harry Marténov
Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Heinrich Sillang
Kenneth Simson
Joosep Viik

Mart Veerus

Marko Vingisaar

M 2000m

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
M
1
2
3

4

Ats Sdnajalg
Leonid Latsepov
Kristo Reinsalu
Markus Rene Pae
Reimo Liiv

Sergei Rjabdskin
Marek Karm

korqushiipe

Martin Sisas
Jorgen Nirgi
Helger Pikk
Marken Murdla

M teivashipe

1

2

v.a.
v.a.
v.a.
v.a.
v.a.
v.a.
v.a.

Marek Murdla
Silver Soolep
Veiko Aunapuu
Toomas Keskila
Sander Moldau
Taavi Sarapuu
Kaspar Admann
Martin Moldau
Ahti Roio

08.04.1990
26.04.1992
14.07.1992
12.09.1988
18.04.1990
15.07.1998
16.08.1993
26.07.1991
23.09.1995
10.10.1995
10.11.1995
10.08.1997
29.01.1997
04.03.1997

30.07.1990
14.07.1992
28.08.1998
26.04.1992
15.06.1994
28.06.1996
26.07.1991
10.11.1995
05.04.1996
23.12.1998
30.11.1987
10.08.1997
22.04.1998
29.01.1997
04.03.1997

16.01.1990
22.03.1998
22.12.1977
04.03.1997
31.01.1994
27.02.1992
19.06.1990

11.02.1989
29.09.1992
20.05.1996
10.06.1996

10.06.1996
15.12.1996
04.05.1992
02.02.1995
09.01.1998
18.01.1992
12.12.1994
09.01.1998
04.06.2001

Audentese SK
Nomme KJK

KJK Vike

Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
KJK Tipp

KJS Sakala

IND.

Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Eesti Kurtide SL

SK Fortis

KJK Vike
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

IND.

Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
Eesti Kurtide SL

Sparta SS
Nomme KJK
Stamina SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Saue Tammed
SRD SK

Tartu Ulikool

Audentese SK
KJK Vike

KJK Léunaldvi
Nomme KJK

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
KJK Vike

KJK Vike

KJK Vike

SK Kivilind
Audentese SK
KJK Vike

SK Kivilind

7,14
7,27
7,27
7,29
7,39
7,44
7,51
7,56
7,58
7,64
7,71
7,75
8,62
8,80

23,24
23,29
23,52
23,69
23,93
23,99
24,63
24,78
25,06
25,13
25,15
25,32
26,03
27,22
28,81

5.47,33
5.561,33
6.05,33
6.17,93
6.24,21
6.26,52
6.33,67

2.00
1.94
1.85
1.80

3.85
3.05
4.85
4.55
4.55
4.35
3.95
3.65
2.55

7,09
7,24
7,27
7,29



M kaugushipe
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Kaarel Joevali
Martin Sisas
Hendrik Lepik
Andre Vainma
Marken Murdla
Rain Kask

kuulitouge 7kqg
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Aigar Tillmann
Fred Vali

Jevgeni TSerpak
Karl-Armand Kaber
Janek Lehtpuu
Jako Siim Eensalu

Kreete Verlin
Annika Sakkarias
Liina Valk

Helin Meier

Ene Liis Lisovik
Kelli Marie Jaama
Marilin Mattik
Katre Sofia Palm
Monika Janson
Mirjam Toom
Jennifer Viira
Anna-Liisa Saks
Katlin Kruus
Helen Kalaméae
Marja-Liisa Landar
Cathy Saem

N 200m
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N 600m

Annika Sakkarias
Grete-Kai Teeaar
Marilin Mattik
Triin Alber
Monika Janson
Liisi Sagor

Anne Niin

NOoO O, WN -~

Helin Meier

Katrin Kutt
Elis-Helen Starkopf
Triinu Tamberg
Hannagret Luks
Triin Kalmu
Pille-Riin Toomsalu

N korgushiipe
1

2
3
4
5
6

Mari-Helen Saarna
Katre Sofia Palm
Annika Teska
Klarika Kaldmaa
Hanna-Friida Konks
Marja-Liisa Landar

08.04.1990
11.02.1989
18.04.1990
29.12.1995
10.06.1996
11.06.1991

14.01.1985
05.12.1976
22.07.1994
09.03.1997
10.07.2015
22.04.1993

14.02.1997
21.08.1991
11.07.1999
20.04.1992
28.12.1996
08.07.1996
14.03.1996
30.05.2000
01.10.1986
11.10.1998
21.08.1999
13.05.1998
22.12.1999
17.07.1999
19.07.1990
14.12.1993

21.08.1991
02.02.1996
14.03.1996
27.11.1998
01.10.1986
18.07.1996
01.12.1994

20.04.1992
03.03.1991
29.09.1997
28.08.1993
16.09.1998
15.08.1995

05.061989

18.06.1990
30.05.2000
01.06.1998
29.03.1995
10.04.1997
19.07.1990

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
KJK Vike
Nomme KJK
EMU SK

Tartu SS Kalev
IND.
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
KJK Tipp

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Eesti Kurtide SL
Eesti Kurtide SL

Nomme KJK
SK Elite Sport
Nomme KJK
SK Elite Sport
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Sinimae SK
Nomme KJK
Sinimae SK
KJK Saare

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Tipp

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

Eesti Kurtide SL

7.09
6.96
6.93
6.76
6.32
5.79

15.65
15.51
13.42
13.35
12.73
12.32

7,83
8,21
8,18
7,97
8,25
8,32
8,34
8,45
8,48
8,55
8,62
8,67
8,73
8,86
8,89
9,28

27,13
27,36
27,75
28,36
28,52
28,54
30,53

1.36,13
1.37,24
1.38,58
1.41,91
1.43,97
1.44,85
1.47,42

7,77
8,23
8,35
DNS



7 Marlen Millerman
Katariina Sofia Pats
9 Laura Volmer

N teivashiipe

1 Klarika Kaldmaa

2 Ella Kivilo
Johanna Ildla

v.a. Andra Moistus

N kaugushiipe
Tahti Alver

1

1 Elen Viikmann

3 Triin Tiismaa

4 Margot Meri

5 Liina Valk

6 Grete-Kai Teeaar

7 Laura Johanna Mettis

8 Liina Edvand

9 Janne Liiker

10 Monika Janson

11 Helen Kalaméae

12 Mirjam Toom

13 Cathy Saem
Laura Toom

N kuulitouge 4kg

Anu Teesaar

Ksenija Balta
Monica Vainola
Hanna-Maria Kupper
Madli Rahuvarm
Maarja Helm

Margot Meri
Katariina Idla

ONO PR, OWN -

Hannes Randaru
Voistluse peakohtunik

Toomas Berendsen
Voistluse peakorraldaja

07.03.1997
08.11.1997
25.01.2001

29.03.1995
27.05.1999
23.07.1999
05.01.1996

04.12.1994
15.12.1987
28.02.1993
30.04.1996
11.07.1999
02.02.1996
07.11.1996
09.01.1998
14.11.1995
01.10.1986
17.07.1999
11.10.1998
14.12.1993
21.07.1996

15.02.1983
01.11.1986
19.02.1996
11.04.1995
05.05.1998
07.08.1993
30.04.1996
04.04.1998

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
SK Kivilind

Nomme KJK
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Maret-Sport
SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport
Nomme KJK
Rapla Jooksuklubi
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Eesti Kurtide SL
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Haapsalu KJK
Audentese SK
SK Maret-Sport
Nomme KJK

3.55
2.35

NH
2.95

5.89
5.56
5.40
5.32
5.16
5.16
4.98
4.97
4.87
4.82
4.69
4.27
3.70

NM

14.49
13.24
12.44
11.93
11.45
10.98

9.86

9.73



